Preliminary Sailing Programme for 2025

April
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
May
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
June
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
July
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun

13
16
20
23
27
30

11
14
18
21
24
25
28

[co NI

11
14
15
18
21
22
25
26
27
28
29

12
13
16
19
20

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 1/10

PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 1/6

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 2/10

PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 2/6 - EASTER SUNDAY
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 3/10

PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 3/6

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 4/10

RYA BIG DAY OUT WEST WALES - DALE?
PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 4/6
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 5/10
PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 5/6
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 6/10
PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 6/6
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 7/10
PHYC SKOKHOLM RACE

PHYC SKOKHOLM RACE RESERVE

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 8/10

HW 1056 5.85M /LW 1709 1.85M - TERRY CORNISH - START 1100
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 9/10

HW 1644 5.79M - PHYC - DALE REGATTA - TO DISCUSS ARRANGEMENTS WITH PETER MORGAN D
HW -1727 6.02M - PHYC - DALE REGATTA - RESERVE

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 10/10

PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE

PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RETURN

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 1/10

NYC REGATTAW/E DINGHY / RYA DINGHY RJC/JUNIORS W/E - DALE
HW 1613 6.14M - UPRIVER RACE - START 1400

NYC CRUISER WEEK / PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 2/10
NYC CRUISER WEEK

NYC CRUISER WEEK

NYC CRUISER WEEK / PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RESERVE
PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RETURN - RESERVE

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 3/10

HW 1601 5.28M - GENTS/CRUISE TO DALE - START 1100

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 4/10

PHYC REGATTA/TSC REGATTA - DINGHY

PHYC REGATTA/TSC - ROUND CALDEY

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 5/10

PHYC BAGLEY TROPHY / PYF COUNTY REGATTA - DINGHY

PHYC BAGLEY RESERVE / PYF COUNTY REGATTA - DINGHY & YACHTS



Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
August
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed
Sun

23
26
27
30

O OO WwN

10
13
17
20
23
24
25
27
31

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 6/10

HW 08106.81/LW 1423 1.08

HW 0847 6.63M /LW 1502 0.96M / HW 2104 6.91M - RNLI RACE - START 1100
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 7/10

HW 1246 4.8 / LW 1905 2.5 /TSC - 2-8 - DINGHY NATIONALS

HW 1341 4.94M - GENTS/CRUISE TO DALE - START 1000

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 8/10

ANGLE REGATTA - PHYC YACHTS - NYC DINGHY

LITTLE HAVEN REGATTA

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 9/10

HW 1252 5.56 / DALE REGATTA DINGHY / PHYC - RACE RESERVE DATE
PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 10/10

NYC REGATTA YACHTS / DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES / TSC - 23-29 - DINGHY NATIONALS
NYC REGATTA YACHTS / AUTUMN SERIES 1/6 / DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES
DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES

PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT CHARITY RACE & PRIZES

PHYC/NYC AUTUMN SERIES 2/6



