## **Preliminary Sailing Programme for 2025**

April		
Wed	9	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 1/10
Sun	13	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 1/6
Wed	16	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 2/10
Sun	20	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 2/6 - EASTER SUNDAY
Wed	23	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 3/10
Sun	27	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 3/6
Wed	30	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 4/10
May		
Sat	3	RYA BIG DAY OUT WEST WALES - DALE?
Sun	4	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 4/6
Wed	7	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 5/10
Sun	11	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 5/6
Wed	14	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 6/10
Sun	18	PHYC/NYC - SUNDAY SPRING SERIES 6/6
Wed	21	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 7/10
Sat	24	PHYC SKOKHOLM RACE
Sun	25	PHYC SKOKHOLM RACE RESERVE
Wed	28	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 8/10
June		
Sun	1	HW 1056 5.85M / LW 1709 1.85M - TERRY CORNISH - START 1100
Wed	4	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 9/10
Sat	7	HW 1644 5.79M - PHYC - DALE REGATTA - TO DISCUSS ARRANGEMENTS WITH PETER MORGAN D
Sun	8	HW - 1727 6.02M - PHYC - DALE REGATTA - RESERVE
Wed	11	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SPRING SERIES 10/10
Sat	14	PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE
Sun	15	PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RETURN
Wed	18	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 1/10
Sat	21	NYC REGATTA W/E DINGHY / RYA DINGHY RJC/JUNIORS W/E - DALE
Sun	22	HW 1613 6.14M - UPRIVER RACE - START 1400
Wed	25	NYC CRUISER WEEK / PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 2/10
Thur	26	NYC CRUISER WEEK
Fri	27	NYC CRUISER WEEK
Sat	28	NYC CRUISER WEEK / PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RESERVE
Sun	29	PHYC - TENBY PASSAGE RACE - RETURN - RESERVE
July		
Wed		PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 3/10
Sun	6	HW 1601 5.28M - GENTS/CRUISE TO DALE - START 1100
Wed	9	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 4/10
Sat	12	PHYC REGATTA / TSC REGATTA - DINGHY
Sun	13	PHYC REGATTA / TSC - ROUND CALDEY
Wed	16	PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 5/10
Sat		PHYC BAGLEY TROPHY / PYF COUNTY REGATTA - DINGHY
Sun	20	PHYC BAGLEY RESERVE / PYF COUNTY REGATTA - DINGHY & YACHTS

Wed 23 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 6/10

Sat 26 HW 0810 6.81 / LW 1423 1.08

Sun 27 HW 0847 6.63M / LW 1502 0.96M / HW 2104 6.91M - RNLI RACE - START 1100

Wed 30 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 7/10

August

Sat 2 HW 1246 4.8 / LW 1905 2.5 / TSC - 2-8 - DINGHY NATIONALS Sun 3 HW 1341 4.94M - GENTS/CRUISE TO DALE - START 1000

Wed6 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 8/10Sat9 ANGLE REGATTA - PHYC YACHTS - NYC DINGHY

Sun 10 LITTLE HAVEN REGATTA

Wed 13 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 9/10

Sun 17 HW 1252 5.56 / DALE REGATTA DINGHY / PHYC - RACE RESERVE DATE

Wed 20 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT SUMMER SERIES 10/10

Sat 23 NYC REGATTA YACHTS / DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES / TSC - 23-29 - DINGHY NATIONALS

Sun 24 NYC REGATTA YACHTS / AUTUMN SERIES 1/6 / DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES

Mon 25 DALE DINGHY B HOL SERIES

Wed 27 PHYC/NYC - WED NIGHT CHARITY RACE & PRIZES

Sun 31 PHYC/NYC AUTUMN SERIES 2/6